
S.No College Roll NO. Name/Contact Details Branch Campus Placement  Initial Package Current Status

1  DGIGN-12-EEE-7597 Piyush Kumar Sharma  
piyush.7597@gnindia.dronacharya.info EEE Sarva Servicespace Pvt. Ltd Rs. 1.80 LPA

1) Ways2Capital 1) Rs. 3.45 LPA

2) Sarvniketan 2) Rs. 1.80 LPA

3) Harpy Core 3) Rs 2.00 LPA

3 DGIGN-12-EEE-7580 Chetan Prakash Kandpal 
chetan.7580@gnindia.dronacharya.info EEE Rajdeep Info Techno Pvt. Ltd. Rs. 1.32 LPA

4 DGIGN-12-EEE-7586 Paras Singh Mehta 
paras.7586@gnindia.dronacharya.info EEE Rajdeep Info Techno Pvt. Ltd. Rs. 1.32 LPA

5 DGIGN-12-EEE- 7577 Ankit Kumar Yadav 
ankit.7577@gnindia.dronacharya.info EEE Fransciscan Solutions Rs. 1.50 LPA

6 DGIGN-12-EEE- 7585 Navneet Bhati 
navneet.7585@gnindia.dronacharya.info EEE Lanster Developer Pvt Ltd Rs. 1.44 LPA

1) Accenture 1) Rs 3.15 LPA

2) JMD Web Solution Pvt. Ltd. 2) Rs 72,000 Stipend

8  DGIGN-12-EEE-7573 Abhishek abhishek.7573@gnindia.dronacharya.info EEE Ways2Capital Rs. 3.45 LPA
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2  DGIGN-12-EEE-7590 Sakhshe Peer 
sakhse.7590@gnindia.dronacharya.info EEE

7 DGIGN-12-EEE-7592 Shreya
shreya.7592@gnindia.dronacharya.info EEE
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